
Maldon Gig Rowing Club CIC - Rowing Schedule May to September 2023

Date Day Start Finish Event type HW time
HW height 

(m)

29/04/2023 Saturday 06:20 08:20 Club Rowing 08:14 2.1

30/04/2023 Sunday 07:40 09:40 Club Rowing 09:33 2.2

01/05/2023 Monday 08:45 10:45 Bank Holiday Club Rowing 10:40 2.4

06/05/2023 Saturday 12:10 14:10 Club Rowing 14:03 3.14

07/05/2023 Sunday 12:45 14:45 Club Rowing 14:42 3.17

12/05/2023 Friday 00:00 23:59 Adventure Row 6:02 2.81

13/05/2023 Saturday 00:00 23:59 Adventure Row 7:14 2.63

13/05/2023 Saturday 17:50 19:50 Club Rowing 19:50 2.33

14/05/2023 Sunday 00:00 23:59 Adventure Row 8:40 2.64

14/05/2023 Sunday 06:45 08:45 Club Rowing 8:40 2.64

15/05/2023 Monday 00:00 23:59 Adventure Row 9:58 2.81

20/05/2023 Saturday 12:10 14:10
Taster Day for non-members to come 

and try.
14:04 3.20

21/05/2023 Sunday 12:45 14:45 Club Rowing 14:41 3.16

27/05/2023 Saturday 16:45 18:45 Club Rowing 18:40 2.26

28/05/2023 Sunday 05:30 07:30 Club Rowing 7:28 2.19

28/05/2023 Sunday 05:30 07:30 Potential All Day Adventure Row 7:28 2.19

28/05/2023 Sunday 17:50 19:50 Club Rowing 19:47 2.20

29/05/2023 Monday 06:40 08:40 Bank Holiday Club Rowing 8:35 2.22

29/05/2023 Monday 19:00 21:00 Bank Holiday Club Rowing 20:51 2.26

03/06/2023 Saturday 11:00 13:00 Club Rowing 12:55 3.02

04/06/2023 Sunday 11:45 13:45 Club Rowing 13:40 3.11

10/06/2023 Saturday 06:00 18:30 Adventure Row 6:02 3.01

10/06/2023 Saturday 16:30 18:30 Club Rowing 18:29 2.76

11/06/2023 Sunday 17:30 19:30 Club Rowing 19:32 2.73

17/06/2023 Saturday 11:10 13:10 Club Rowing 13:03 3.01

18/06/2023 Sunday 11:50 13:50 Club Rowing 13:44 3.04

24/06/2023 Saturday 15:30 17:30 Club Rowing 17:22 2.69

25/06/2023 Sunday 16:10 18:10 Club Rowing 18:04 2.58

01/07/2023 Saturday 09:40 11:40 Club Rowing 11:35 2.78

02/07/2023 Sunday 10:40 12:40 Club Rowing 12:30 2.93

08/07/2023 Saturday 15:30 17:30 Club Rowing 17:22 3.25

09/07/2023 Sunday 16:15 18:15 Club Rowing 18:10 3.16

15/07/2023 Saturday 10:00 12:05
Taster Day for non-members to come 

and try.
11:58 2.75

16/07/2023 Sunday 10:50 12:55 Club Rowing 12:48 2.85

22/07/2023 Saturday 10:00 18:00 Round Canvey Race 16:25 3.04

22/07/2023 Saturday 14:30 16:30 Club Rowing 16:25 3.04

23/07/2023 Sunday 15:00 17:00 Club Rowing 16:56 2.96



Maldon Gig Rowing Club CIC - Rowing Schedule May to September 2023

Date Day Start Finish Event type HW time
HW height 

(m)

29/07/2023 Saturday 08:00 10:00 Club Rowing 9:55 2.45

30/07/2023 Sunday 09:15 11:15 Club Rowing 11:10 2.61

04/08/2023 Friday 00:00 23:59 Adventure Row 15:36 3.57

05/08/2023 Saturday 00:00 23:59 Adventure Row 16:18 3.61

05/08/2023 Saturday 14:15 16:30 Club Rowing 16:18 3.61

06/08/2023 Sunday 00:00 23:59 Adventure Row 16:59 3.56

06/08/2023 Sunday 15:00 17:15 Club Rowing 16:59 3.56

12/08/2023 Saturday 08:40 10:40 Club Rowing 10:34 2.39

13/08/2023 Sunday 09:45 11:50 Club Rowing 11:41 2.57

19/08/2023 Saturday 13:30 15:30 Club Rowing 15:30 3.25

20/08/2023 Sunday 14:00 16:00 Club Rowing 15:59 3.22

26/08/2023 Saturday 06:00 08:00 Club Rowing 7:49 2.29

27/08/2023 Sunday 07:30 09:30 Club Rowing 9:22 2.25

28/08/2023 Monday 09:00 11:00 Bank Holiday Club Rowing 10:54 2.46

02/09/2023 Saturday 13:15 15:15 Club Rowing 15:13 3.77

03/09/2023 Sunday 14:00 16:00 Club Rowing 15:53 3.79

09/09/2023 Saturday 06:30 08:30 Club Rowing 8:30 2.12

10/09/2023 Sunday 08:10 10:10 Club Rowing 10:05 2.18

15/09/2023 Friday 12:00 The Great River Race 2023 departure

16/09/2023 Saturday 12:40 14:40 Club Rowing 14:31 3.29

17/09/2023 Sunday 13:10 15:10 Club Rowing 15:01 3.34

17/09/2023 Sunday 14:00 The Great River Race 2023 return

23/09/2023 Saturday 16:50 18:50 Club Rowing 18:41 2.64

24/09/2023 Sunday 18:00 20:00 Club Rowing 20:02 2.44

30/09/2023 Saturday 12:10 14:10 Club Rowing 14:06 3.71

01/10/2023 Sunday 12:50 14:50 Club Rowing 14:46 3.82


